Division: SOLO-2022

Solo Pro Series

Tournament Report
10/29/2022 MYSTERY LAKE

Federation#:

Participant

HANK GOEN

CHAD DICK
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RUSS FRANKLIN

MICHAEL HAMILTON
CHRIS DICKHERBER
DAN MORTON
NALON JONES
BRETT GROETEKE

CHRIS ENGELAGE

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat# #Fish Wgt Pnity Bonus B/F
1 5/5 12.91 4.99
8 5/5 11.68 4.28
5 5/5 10.74 4.50
2 5/5 10.26 3.14
9 5/5 9.44 2.32
7 5/5 8.62 2.62
3 3/3 6.32
10 4/ 4 5.46
6 3/3 4.41
9 Total Hours Fished:
79.84 Average Fish Weight:
40 Average #Fish/Participant:
40 (100.00%) Average Weight / Participant:

Total Pts
12.91
11.68
10.74
10.26

9.44

8.62

6.32

5.46

4.41

2.00
4.44
7.98

$1,730.00
$1,130.00
$1,030.00
$935.00
$ 835.00
$ 735.00
$635.00
$ 535.00
$435.00
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